
CLASSIC 
Polar Ice Vodka or Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth

BLACKBERRY OLD FASHIONED
Wiser’s Rye with muddled orange & lemon
blackberry syrup, bitters

MANHATTAN
Wiser’s Rye with Sweet Vermouth & bitters

CHERRY BLAST
Absolut Cherry, PAMA, Sour Puss Raspberry, 
cranberry juice & lime

HEY LUCY 
Polar Ice Vodka, McGuinness Melon, Amaretto dell Amorosa,
cranberry juice & lime
 
COSMOPOLITAN 
Polar Ice Vodka, McGuinness Triple Sec, lime & cranberry juice

SEXTINI
Polar Ice Vodka, PAMA,pink grapefruit juice & sugar rim  

GODZILLA 
Polar Ice Vodka, Soho Lychee, cranberry juice & lime

LYCHEE 
Polar Ice Vodka, Soho Lychee, lychee juice

CARAMILK
Polar Ice Vodka, Carolans Irish Cream
McGuiness Creme de Caco & Philips Butter Ripple Schnapps

JOLLY COWBOY 
Polar Ice Vodka, McGuiness Melon
McGuiness Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice & lime

LEMON DROP 
Polar Ice Vodka, Limoncello, grapefruit juice & a sugar rim

FREEDOM 55
Polar Ice Vodka, Malibu Coconut Rum, passion fruit liqueur 
& pineapple juice

SWEDISH BERRY
Polar Ice Vodka, banana liqueur, Sour Puss Raspberry 
& cranberry juice

MANGO TANGO 
Polar Ice Vodka, McGuiness Peach Schnapps, Sour Puss 
Raspberry, mango juice & cranberry juice

FUZZY PEACH  
Absolut Apeach, McGuiness Peach Schnapps, cranberry
juice & lemon

BIG APPLE    
Polar Ice Vodka, Sourpuss Apple, lime juice    

BREEZE 
Hpnotiq, Malibu Coconut Rum & pineapple juice

FRENCH
Polar Ice Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice

ABSOLUTELY LUCY 
Absolut Vodka, Cassis, PAMA, Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Espresso, Patron XO, Bailey’s, dark rum, simple syrup

CUCUMBER MINT
Hendrick’s Gin, Limoncello, cucumber, mint, lime juice & 
simple syrup

BLACK & BLUE OLD FASHIONED
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Hornitos Black Barrel Tequila,
Plum Bitters, simple syrup, orange peel

LUCY’S OLD FASHIONED
Four Roses Bourbon, Black Walnut Bitters, 
Maple syrup, orange peel

BOURBON CHERRY CRUSH
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, cherry liqueur, Amaro, 
lemon twist, simple syrup

PBR
Beefeater Gin, St. Germain, Rhubarb Bitters, Violet Liqueur, 
lime & simple syrup

PAPER PLANE
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro, lemon juice, 
orange peel

JAMESON OLD FASHIONED
Jameson with muddled orange & lemon, honey syrup with
peach bitters

MEZCAL OLD FASHIONED
Mezcal and Reposado Herradura with agave syrup & bitters

BULLEIT AMARETTO SOUR 
Bulleit Bourbon, Amaretto, simple syrup, egg whites
& lemon juice

MANHATTAN TRANSFER    
Rittenhouse Rye 100, dry vermouth, Amaro, angostura bitters 

RITTENHOUSE TRACE OLD FASHIONED  
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Rittenhouse Rye, simple syrup, & 
Angostura bitters    

VIEUX CARRE    
Woodford Bourbon, Courvoisier, Benedictine, sweet vermouth, 
Angostura & Peychaud's bitters    

LAVENDER MARGARITA    
Olmeca Gold Tequila, Lavender syrup, lime juice   
 

Premium
MARTINIS & COCKTAILS WEDNESDAY MARTINIS

Featured

LUCY'S 
NEGRONIS 2.5  oz

NEGRONI & THE GOAT
Dillon's Gin, Aperol, Carpano Antico, Nonino Amaro

DILLON'S CHERRY NEGRONI
Dillon's Gin, Dillon's Cherry Gin, Dolin Sweet Vermouth, 
Campari

MEZCAL NEGRONI
Mezcal Jaraj De Berrio, Punt e Mez, Campari

BOURBON NEGRONI
Four Roses Bourbon, Campari, Punt e Mez

GREEN NEGRONI
Dillon’s Gin , Luxardo Bitter, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Green 
Chartreuse, Melon Liqueur

LOVELIGHT
Courvoisier, Campari, Carpano Antico, Cinnamon Syrup, 
Chocolate Bitters

Martini Wednesday
EVERY WEDNESDAY 
MARTINIS ARE ONLY

4.99*

Wine Thurday
EVERY THURSDAY SELECT
GLASSES OF WINE ARE ONLY

4.99*

$13

*MINIMUM 2 oz POUR ON ALL MARTINIS  • APPLICABLE TAX NOT INCLUDED

$11.50* EACH WEDNESDAY FROM 11AM-2AM LISTED MARTINIS ARE $4.99*

REGULAR IS $9.50*

 *APPLICABLE TAX NOT INCLUDED

*

B R U N C H
WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS • 10:30 AM - 2:00 PM

*Prices do not include tax. Must of 19 years or older.

Join us for



WINE LIST
HOUSE 
Chardonnay, Pellar Estates
Ontario VQA
Cabernet Merlot, Pellar Estates
Ontario VQA

WHITES

Riesling, Megalomaniac
Ontario
Pinot Grigio, Graffigna
Argentina
Pinot Grigio, Righetti
Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven
New Zealand
Chardonnay, William Hill
California

5 oz

7.75

7.75

8

8

9

11

11

½ LITRE

20

20

13

13

34

34

38

47

47

RED

Pinot Noir, Mirassou
California

Rioja Tempranillo, Campo Viejo
Spain

Chianti, DOCG, Dievole
Italy

Shiraz, Six Rows
Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Louis M. Martini 
California

Malbec, La Linda
Argentina

SPARKLING
Prosecco, La Marca DOC
Italy
Brut Prestige, Mumm Cuvee
California

5 oz

9

8

10

9

11

9

BOTTLE

36

36

46

39

48

39

39.50 

70

5 oz

13.5

13.5

15

17

17

9 oz

15 oz alc.10 oz alc.

14

13

14

15

10 4616.5

17

27.9518.95

27.9518.95

15

9 oz

9 oz

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

 

 

BEVERAGES
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Gingerale, Iced Tea  3 

Orange Juice, Apple, Cranberry,  Pineapple, Grapefruit  4  

Evian, Badoit Sparkling Water  4

San Pellegrino Limonata or Blood Orange  3.5

DESSERT
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
rasberry coulis, chocolate drizzle with whipped cream  7.50

DULCE DE LECHE FRIED CHEESECAKE
caramel & chocolate drizzle with hazelnut gelato 7.75

GELATO
choice of hazelnut or vanilla bean with caramel or chocolate sauce  7.25

TIRAMISU 
a classic coffee-flavoured Italian dessert  7.75
TARTUFO
chocolate and raspberry premium Italian gelato with raspberry coulis 7.50

WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SUNDAE
warm chocolate chip cookie topped with vanilla bean gelato 
&  chocolate drizzle  7.25

NUTELLA PIZZA      
Folded calzone style, baked and served with whipped cream 12   

Espresso  3.5
Cafe Latte  4 

Cappuccino  4
Hot Chocolate  3.55       

SANGRIA
RED
RED WINE, PAMA LIQUEUR, CHERRY BRANDY, 
ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE, SODA

WHITE
WHITE WINE, LEMONCELLO, PEACH SCHNAPPS
ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE

DRAFT 18OZ 

BOTTLES & CANS

CIDER  473ml CAN

Merlot, Ghost Pines 
California 

Craft City® Lager, All Organic Ingredients  7.50
 
Amsterdam Natural Blonde, Lager  7.50 
  
Creemore, Amber Lager  7.50 
  
Belgian Moon, Wheat Ale 7.50
   
Boneshaker, Unfiltered Pale Ale  7.75 
  
Birra Moretti Lager  8.00 

Coors Light, Lager • 341 ml • 4% ABV. 5        
Peroni, Lager • 330 ml • 5.1% ABV. 6    

Heineken, Lager • 330 ml • 5% ABV. 6

Sol, Lager • 330 ml • 4.5% ABV. 6    

Lagunitas, IPA  • 355 ml • 6.2% ABV. 6    

Pilsner Urquell, Pilsner  • 330 ml • 4.4% ABV. 6      
Paulaner Hefe-Weizen, Lager  • 330 ml • 5.5% ABV. 6       

Guinness, Stout  • 440 ml  • 4.2% ABV. 8

Delirium Tremens, Golden Strong Ale • 330 ml • 8.5% ABV. 11 

Craft City® Cider Semi-Sweet Cider • 5.5% ABV.  7.5
Pommies Farmhouse Cider Dry Cider  • 5% 7.5

Coffee, Tea  2.5

Wood F i r ed Pi z za

®

DRINK MENU

Picolo 35 oz Grande 60 oz


